Auto Loan

Fees and Charges

Fee Description ‘ Applicable Charges

Loan Processing Fee

Early Settlement Fee

Late Payment Fee

Change in Mode of Payment
Deferment

Temporary Release of Mortgage

Change of Registration

Pre-payment of Installment

(max of 3 installments)

Partial Settlement (amount equivalent to
3installments and above)

Rescheduling Fee

Change of due date on
Standing Instructions

NOC to Traffic Department
Direct Debit Return Charges
Clearance Letter

Cheque Returned Charges
Liability / No Liability Letter

Clearance Letter

Corporate/Business Loan

Processing Fee - Corporate

Processing Fee - Commercial Vehicles / Fleet

Vehicle Mortgage Placement Fee
Vehicle Mortgage Release Fee

Prepayment Charges - Business Loans -
Commercial Vehicles

Prepayment Charges - Corporate
Delayed Payment Penalty Charges
Switch Payment Method / Replacing PDC
Statement of Account

Repayment Schedule

Liability Letter

Vehicle Release Letter

Temporary - Vehicle Release Letter
Request for Company Name Change
Request for Plate Number Change
Request for Asset / Vehicle Modification

Pre-installment Charges

1.05% of the loan amount

(min AED 525 and max AED 2,625)
1.05% of principal outstanding amount
(Max AED 10,500)

AED 52.50
Free

AED 105
Free

Free

Free

1.05% of the payment made
(Max AED 10,500)

AED 262.5
Free

Free
Free
Free
AED 105
AED 52.5

Free

1.05% of the Loan amount (Min AED 525)
1.05% of the Loan amount
Free

Free

5.25% of outstanding principal
1.05% of outstanding principal
AED 105 per month

AED 262.5

AED 210

AED 262.5

AED 52.5

Free

AED 105

AED 105

AED 105

AED 105

AED 525 if applicable

All Fees and Interest are subject to change at the sole discretion of the bank.
Above fees/charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax (VAT) in line with the UAE CB

and Federal Tax Authority regulations.
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